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Issue Date:
Effective Date:
Valid Until:
First Certification:
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2022-12-23
2025-12-23
2022-12-23

2022-12-23
2025-12-23

CERTIFICATION
Certification Date:
Valid Until:

CERTIFICATE
AWS International Water Stewardship Standard v2.0

PMI Jordan - Amman
Jordan - Amman - Na'ur - Umm ALBasateen road - 
Madaba Triangle, P.O.Box 1875 Amman 11941, Jordan
Amman, 11941
JORDAN

AWS Reference Number: AWS-000448

WSAS herewith certifies that the above mentioned site or group is in compliance with the 
AWS International Stewardship Standard v2.0. This certificate is valid for a period of three (3) 
years, contingent upon annual surveillance audits and provided that the site or group 
continues to meet the conditions as laid out in the AWS Standard, AWS Certification 
Requirements and the Certification Agreement with WSAS.

Catchment: Amman-Zarqa Basin
Industry Sector: Other
Scope: Single Site 

Certification level

Certified Core

Authorised by Lisa Seufert, Head of Certification

WSAS
2 Quality Street,North Berwick, EH39 4HW, UNITED KINGDOM
Email: certification@watersas.org
Website: www.watersas.org


